Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jayne Stallion - (471031) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.64
1:04.06
1:06.52
1:06.92
1:07.05
1:07.14
1:07.30
1:07.74
1:08.54
1:09.55
1:10.62
1:10.68
1:11.04
1:13.03
1:13.98
1:17.38
1:19.01
1:22.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.64
1:04.06
1:07.14
1:07.05

1:06.52
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

492
482
431
423
420
419
416
408
394
377
360
359
353
325
313
273
257

224

WA Pts

492
482
419
420
431

Round

r r r r r r r rr I I T I T I I IT I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

13/11/16
15/02/15
03/12/11
02/10/11
29/01/12
30/09/12
13/11/11
16/07/11
16/04/11
30/01/11
09/01/11
24/04/10
26/09/10
15/03/09
01/02/09
05/07/08
26/04/08
27/01/08

Date

13/11/16
15/02/15
30/09/12
29/01/12
03/12/11

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships
Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011
Derventio Excel Open Meet

Long Eaton Open Meet

City of Derby SC Club Championships
City of Derby SC Club Championships
Chesterfield Summer Splash 2011

City of Derby Open Meet

Long Eaton Open Meet

Chesterfield Xmas Meet

City of Derby Meet

City of Derby Club Champs

Derbyshire County Champs

Long Eaton 2009 Meet

CO Derby B Grade Open Mt

City of Derby 25th Meet

Long Eaton Open Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships

City of Derby SC Club Championships

Long Eaton Open Meet

Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011
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1:07.30
1:06.92
1:07.74
1:08.54
1:09.55
1:10.62
1:11.04
1:10.68
1:13.03
1:13.98
1:17.38
1:19.01

1:22.64
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City of Derby SC Club Championships
Derventio Excel Open Meet
Chesterfield Summer Splash 2011
City of Derby Open Meet

Long Eaton Open Meet
Chesterfield Xmas Meet

City of Derby Club Champs

City of Derby Meet

Derbyshire County Champs

Long Eaton 2009 Meet

CO Derby B Grade Open Mt

City of Derby 25th Meet

Long Eaton Open Meet
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