## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jayne Stallion - (471031) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.64	492	Н	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
1:04.06	482	Н	15/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
1:06.52	431	Н	03/12/11	Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011	Chesterfield	Ilkeston	3
1:06.92	423	Н	02/10/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Derby	Ilkeston	2
1:07.05	420	Н	29/01/12	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby	Ilkeston	3
1:07.14	419	Н	30/09/12	City of Derby SC Club Championships	Derby	Ilkeston	4
1:07.30	416	Н	13/11/11	City of Derby SC Club Championships	Derby	Ilkeston	4
1:07.74	408	Н	16/07/11	Chesterfield Summer Splash 2011	Chesterfield	Ilkeston	3
1:08.54	394	Н	16/04/11	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Ilkeston	2
1:09.55	377	Н	30/01/11	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby	Ilkeston	3
1:10.62	360	Н	09/01/11	Chesterfield Xmas Meet	Chesterfield	Ilkeston	3
1:10.68	359	Н	24/04/10	City of Derby Meet	Derby	Ilkeston	2
1:11.04	353	Н	26/09/10	City of Derby Club Champs	Derby	Ilkeston	4
1:13.03	325	Н	15/03/09	Derbyshire County Champs	Derby	Ilkeston	2
1:13.98	313	Н	01/02/09	Long Eaton 2009 Meet	Derby	Ilkeston	3
1:17.38	273	Н	05/07/08	CO Derby B Grade Open Mt	Derby	Ilkeston	3
1:19.01	257	Н	26/04/08	City of Derby 25th Meet	Derby	Ilkeston	2
1:22.64	224	Н	27/01/08	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby	Ilkeston	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.64	492	Н	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
1:04.06	482	Н	15/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
1:07.14	419	Н	30/09/12	City of Derby SC Club Championships	Derby	Ilkeston	4
1:07.05	420	Н	29/01/12	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby	Ilkeston	3
1:06.52 Copyright 2024	431 <b>4</b>	Н	03/12/11	Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011	Chesterfield	Ilkeston Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

						Page 2 / 2
416	Н	13/11/11	City of Derby SC Club Championships	Derby	Ilkeston	4
423	Н	02/10/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Derby	Ilkeston	2
408	Н	16/07/11	Chesterfield Summer Splash 2011	Chesterfield	Ilkeston	3
394	Н	16/04/11	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Ilkeston	2
377	Н	30/01/11	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby	Ilkeston	3
360	Н	09/01/11	Chesterfield Xmas Meet	Chesterfield	Ilkeston	3
353	Н	26/09/10	City of Derby Club Champs	Derby	Ilkeston	4
359	Н	24/04/10	City of Derby Meet	Derby	Ilkeston	2
325	Н	15/03/09	Derbyshire County Champs	Derby	Ilkeston	2
313	Н	01/02/09	Long Eaton 2009 Meet	Derby	Ilkeston	3
273	Н	05/07/08	CO Derby B Grade Open Mt	Derby	Ilkeston	3
257	Н	26/04/08	City of Derby 25th Meet	Derby	Ilkeston	2
224	Н	27/01/08	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby	Ilkeston	3
	423 408 394 377 360 353 359 325 313 273 257	423 H 408 H 394 H 377 H 360 H 353 H 359 H 325 H 313 H 273 H	423     H     02/10/11       408     H     16/07/11       394     H     16/04/11       377     H     30/01/11       360     H     09/01/11       353     H     26/09/10       359     H     24/04/10       325     H     15/03/09       313     H     01/02/09       273     H     05/07/08       257     H     26/04/08	423         H         02/10/11         Derventio Excel Open Meet           408         H         16/07/11         Chesterfield Summer Splash 2011           394         H         16/04/11         City of Derby Open Meet           377         H         30/01/11         Long Eaton Open Meet           360         H         09/01/11         Chesterfield Xmas Meet           353         H         26/09/10         City of Derby Club Champs           359         H         24/04/10         City of Derby Meet           325         H         15/03/09         Derbyshire County Champs           313         H         01/02/09         Long Eaton 2009 Meet           273         H         05/07/08         CO Derby B Grade Open Mt           257         H         26/04/08         City of Derby 25th Meet	423       H       02/10/11       Derventio Excel Open Meet       Derby         408       H       16/07/11       Chesterfield Summer Splash 2011       Chesterfield         394       H       16/04/11       City of Derby Open Meet       Derby         377       H       30/01/11       Long Eaton Open Meet       Derby         360       H       09/01/11       Chesterfield Xmas Meet       Chesterfield         353       H       26/09/10       City of Derby Club Champs       Derby         359       H       24/04/10       City of Derby Meet       Derby         325       H       15/03/09       Derbyshire County Champs       Derby         313       H       01/02/09       Long Eaton 2009 Meet       Derby         273       H       05/07/08       CO Derby B Grade Open Mt       Derby         257       H       26/04/08       City of Derby 25th Meet       Derby	423         H         02/10/11         Derventio Excel Open Meet         Derby         Ilkeston           408         H         16/07/11         Chesterfield Summer Splash 2011         Chesterfield         Ilkeston           394         H         16/04/11         City of Derby Open Meet         Derby         Ilkeston           377         H         30/01/11         Long Eaton Open Meet         Derby         Ilkeston           360         H         09/01/11         Chesterfield Xmas Meet         Chesterfield         Ilkeston           353         H         26/09/10         City of Derby Club Champs         Derby         Ilkeston           359         H         24/04/10         City of Derby Meet         Derby         Ilkeston           325         H         15/03/09         Derbyshire County Champs         Derby         Ilkeston           313         H         01/02/09         Long Eaton 2009 Meet         Derby         Ilkeston           273         H         05/07/08         CO Derby B Grade Open Mt         Derby         Ilkeston           257         H         26/04/08         City of Derby 25th Meet         Derby         Ilkeston

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS